(Pricing effective for appointments on or after January 1, 2026)

MRI

CT

SELF-PAY PRICING

Without Contrast
With and Without Contrast
MRI Arthrogram

MRI Breast

MRCP Abdomen (including 3D recons) without contrast

MRCP Abdomen with & w/o contrast
EOVIST Abdomen with & w/o contrast

MRI Enterogram with & w/o contrast

Without Contrast

With Contrast

With and Without Contrast
Abdomen/Pelvis without Contrast
Abdomen/Pelvis with Contrast
Abdomen/Pelvis with and w/o Contrast
Low Dose Lung Screening

Coronary Calcium Score

CT Angiogram

CT 3D volume renderings (reformats)
CT Scanogram (Leg Length)

CT Arthrogram

Ultrasound

Abdomen/Thyroid/Other

US Pelvis TA/TV or US OB
Carotid/Venous/Arterial Doppler
Bilateral Venous/Arterial Doppler

US-guided Thyroid FNA

$345
$595
$900
$900
$445
$725
$725
$900

$325
$500
$550
$550
$700
$795
$325
$99

$600
$125
$180
$900

$175
$300
$250
$350
$700



X-ray

All X-rays $80

DEXA (bone density scan) $150
Body Composition with DEXA $195
Scoliosis Series $110
Scoliosis Entire Spine $180
Xray Bilateral Standing Leg Length $250

Mammography/Breast Ultrasound

3D Tomosynthesis Mammography Screening Mammogram with Al detection  $200
Diagnostic Unilateral Mammo $200

Diagnostic Bilateral Mammo $300

Ultrasound Breast/Breast Biopsy

US Breast (Unilateral) $195
US Breast (Bilateral) $300
ABUS (Automated Breast US) Screening $300
US Guided Breast Biopsy 1 Site $800
US Guided Breast Biopsy 2 Site $1500
US Guided Cyst Aspiration $500
Cardiology
Echocardiogram (2D Echo) $525
2D Echo with contrast $700
Nuc Treadmill Stress $1100
Nuc Pharm (Sit Down) Stress $1500
EMG/NCV
EMG/NCYV (Bilateral Upper or Lower Extremities) $450

EMG/NCYV (Bilateral Upper and Lower Extremities) $800



