SELF-PAY PRICING

(Pricing effective for appointments on or after January 1, 2026)

Bilateral Venous/Arterial Doppler

US-guided Thyroid FNA

MRI

WKI		
	Without Contrast	\$345
	With and Without Contrast	\$595
	MRI Arthrogram	\$900
	MRI Breast	\$900
	MRCP Abdomen (including 3D recons) without contrast	\$445
	MRCP Abdomen with & w/o contrast	\$725
	EOVIST Abdomen with & w/o contrast	\$725
	MRI Enterogram with & w/o contrast	\$900
СТ		
	Without Contrast	\$325
	With Contrast	\$500
	With and Without Contrast	\$550
	Abdomen/Pelvis without Contrast	\$550
	Abdomen/Pelvis with Contrast	\$700
	Abdomen/Pelvis with and w/o Contrast	\$795
	Low Dose Lung Screening	\$325
	Coronary Calcium Score	\$99
	CT Angiogram	\$600
	CT 3D volume renderings (reformats)	\$125
	CT Scanogram (Leg Length)	\$180
	CT Arthrogram	\$900
1.114		
Ultra	sound	
	Abdomen/Thyroid/Other	\$175
	US Pelvis TA/TV or US OB	\$300
	Carotid/Venous/Arterial Doppler	\$250

\$350

\$700

X-ray

	All X-rays	\$80	
	DEXA (bone density scan)	\$150	
	Body Composition with DEXA	\$195	
	Scoliosis Series	\$110	
	Scoliosis Entire Spine	\$180	
	Xray Bilateral Standing Leg Length	\$250	
Mam	mography/Breast Ultrasound		
	3D Tomosynthesis Mammography Screening Mammogram with AI detection	\$200	
	Diagnostic Unilateral Mammo	\$200	
	Diagnostic Bilateral Mammo	\$300	
Ultrasound Breast/Breast Biopsy			
	US Breast (Unilateral)	\$195	
	US Breast (Bilateral)	\$300	
	ABUS (Automated Breast US) Screening	\$300	
	US Guided Breast Biopsy 1 Site	\$800	
	US Guided Breast Biopsy 2 Site	\$1500	
	US Guided Cyst Aspiration	\$500	
Cardiology			
	Echocardiogram (2D Echo)	\$525	
	2D Echo with contrast	\$700	
	Nuc Treadmill Stress	\$1100	
	Nuc Pharm (Sit Down) Stress	\$1500	
EMG/NCV			
	EMG/NCV (Bilateral Upper or Lower Extremities)	\$450	
	EMG/NCV (Bilateral Upper and Lower Extremities)	\$800	